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from our plants



Firenze

Milano

Roma

Napoli

Corporate offices, Casentino Valley
Tuscany  (AR)
OILS, VINEGARS, GLAZES

SPECIALIST IN
CONDIMENTS
ingredients of high quality
No artificial flavourings but 
natural condiments

CROTONE (KR) ITALY                      
MANUFACTURE PLANT FOR SPICES, 
HERBES, SEASONINGS, RUBS & SALTS

In this 58,000sqft plant we 
warehousing raw materials, 
finished ones and manufacture 
Olive Oils & Balsamic vinegar of 
Modena Glazes

In Crotone we process the entire supply 
chain of spices, herbs & salts selected from 
everywhere around the planet. 

OUR COMMITMENT 
IS TO OBTAIN 
DRIED SPICES
& HERBS WITH
THE SAME 
ORGANOLEPTIC 
PROPERTIES OF 
THE FRESH ONES

1. 2.

3.

4.5.

6.
SELECTION & CUTTING

HARVESTING

• WITHIN THE NEXT 48H.
• CLEANING AND CUTTING 

ACCORDING TO OUR
CLIENTS SPECS.

CARRIED OUT DURING THE 
SO CALLED “BALSAMIC 
TIME” AT THE TOP OF 

PLANT’S RIPENING, FULL OF 
ITS ESSENTIAL OILS.

DIRECT CONTROL 
ON GROWERS FIELDS:

• WE CHOOSE THE AREA WITH
THE BEST SOIL NUTRITION 

ACCORDING TO THE HERBS 
VARIETY.

• NO PESTICIDES, NO FERTILIZERS

WASHING
• DIGITALLY CONTROLLED 

THROUGH A
CLOSED-CIRCUIT MACHINERY.
• NO CHEMICALS ADDED, ONLY 

PURE FLOWING WATER.

DRYING
• PATTERNED MACHINERY.

• UNLIKE ANYONE, WE 
PROCESS AT < 50*C. (122 F.)

CRYOGENIC TREATMENT
10 DAYS FREEZING TREATMENT 

AT -40*C (-40F)
• TOTAL DISINFESTATION.

• PRESERVING FLAVORS AND 
NUTRITIONAL PROPERTIES.

FROM THE 
FIELD TO THE 

TABLE



Our secret is on drying at a 
temperature never higher than 
120*F. nutritious are preserved.   

We have internal laboratories with 
specialised phd. personnel 
checking on each and every stage 
of the production.  

We have a closed circuit of 
production process with FIFO 
system. freshness and quality of 
raw materials is guaranteed.  

We have 10 lines of productions 
with a capability to satisfy small 
and large orders. 

Our design team creates the 
packagings to stand out. Oils, 
Salts, Spices & Glazes we got the 
right container.

Direct control on growers fields. We 
choose the area with the best soil 
nutrition according to the herbs variety. 
No pesticides NOR fertilisers. 

We are committed to an uncompromising 
quality throughout our process. Our 
farmers follow a strict production 
protocol. 

Carried out during the so called 
“balsamic time” at the top of plant’s 
ripening, full of its essential oils.

GROWER & MANUFACTURER

Passion
Timing

Uncompromising
Technology

style
PLANTATION HARVEST QualitY ProduCTION PACKAGING

Viale Europa 3, 52018 Castel San Niccolò (AR), Casentino Valley, Tuscany - ITALY

1.

2. 4. 6. 8. 10.

3. 5. 7. 9.

2. 

Within the following 48 hrs from the 
harvest we clean, cut and wash the 
products through a machinery flowing 
cold water only.

M
AR

KE
T 

PL
AC

E

CERTIFIED QUALITY

Short supply chain,   straight from the land

“We are what we eat”, we remember 
it each and every day. That is why our 
farmers take care of their lands.
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MONTOSCO ORGANIC

Il bello
 del Bio

Our commitment is to 
Our commitment is to 

obtain dried spices & herbs 
obtain dried spices & herbs 

with the same organoleptic 
with the same organoleptic 

properties of the fresh ones
properties of the fresh ones
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MONTOSCO ORGANICMONTOSCO ORGANIC

MA1116

MA2007

MA2008

MA2006

MA1193

MA2001

MA2002

MA1117

MA2000

MA1119

MA2004

MA1120

MA2007

PALLET 120*100*150h inch | PCS per CASE: 8 | CASES per LAYER: 59 | LAYERS per PALLET: 10 | CASES per PALLET: 590 

MA1116

MA2010

MA2002

MA2000

MA2004

MA2005

MA2006

MA2001

MA1119

MA1120

MA1121

810199031798

810199032405

810199032337

810199032344

810199032382

810199032368

810199032399

810199032320

810199031835

810199031842

810199031828

810199031804

810199032351

810199032429

MA1117

MA2007

MA2008

0.42 oz

0.35 oz

0.88 oz

0.45 oz

0.59 oz

0.45 oz

0.28 oz

1.48 oz

1.51 oz

1.19 oz

1.86 oz

1.09 oz

0.35 oz

1.16 oz

Oregano

Parsley

Rosemary

Basil

Thyme

Mint

Marjoram

Sweet paprika

Turmeric

Curry

Garlic

Chili Pepper

Sage

Ginger

DI
SP

EN
SER CAP

49
 m

m

2,75 in
ch

11,02 inch

5,51 inch

79 
mm

65 mm

ST
AC

KA

BLE
H

AR
VESTED, MANUFAC

TURED & PACKED ITAL
Y

in

Selection from the world

MA1121
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MA1114

GOURMET GLAZES

MA1163

810199031057MA1163 8.45 fl oz

8.45 fl oz

Classic

Truffle

PALLET 120x100 | PCS per CRT: 6 | CRT per LAYER: 30 | LAYER per PALLET: 8 | CRT per PALLET: 240 

810199031071

810199031088

MA1165

MA1164

MA1166

8.45 fl oz

8.45 fl oz

Figs

Pomegranate

MA1164 MA1166MA1165

REMO ORGANIC

MA1115

REMO PREMIUM

810199031774

810199031781

MA1114

MA1115

8.45 fl oz

8.45 fl oz

Organic

Organic Figs

PALLET 120x100 | PCS per CRT: 6 | CRT per LAYER: 66 | LAYER per PALLET: 6 | CRT per PALLET: 396 

810199031736

810199031743

MA1110

MA1110

MA1111

MA1111

8.45 fl oz

8.45 fl oz

Classic

Figs

PALLET 120x100 | PCS per CRT: 6 | CRT per LAYER: 66 | LAYER per PALLET: 6 | CRT per PALLET: 396 

810199031750

810199031767

MA1112

MA1112
MA1113

MA1113

8.45 fl oz

8.45 fl oz

Truffle

Raspberry

New top-down bottle cap with drop cap

PATENTED DESIGN

TOP DOWN

7,1 cm / 2,8 inch

17,
5 c

m 
/ 6

,9 
inc

h

7,1 cm / 2,8 inch

17,
5 c

m 
/ 6

,9 
inc

h

5 cm / 1,9 inch

19
,5 

cm
 / 

7,6
 in

ch

1

2

1

3

2

4

1

2

3

4

810199031064
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New top-down bottle cap with drop cap

PREMIUM GRINDERS

EASY REFILL

MA503 MA505MA351MA513MA507

810213013991

810213015674 810213015681

810213015667

810213013953

810213014394 810213015582

810213013939

810213013915

810213013885 810213015599

810213015650

810213013946 810213013960

810213013861 810213013878

MA361

MA307 MA308

MA312

MA353

MA365 MA359

MA314

MA362

MA507 MA320

MA501

MA351 MA364

MA505 MA503

0.28 oz

1.23 oz 1.62 oz

1.69 oz

0.49 oz

0.35 oz 0.21 oz

1.52 oz

0.88 oz

2.43 oz 1.06 oz

3.38 oz

0.70 oz 0.28 oz

1.34 oz 3.17 oz

Oregano

Mix Peppers in Grains Nutmeg Powder

White Pepper in Grains

Basil Leaves

Rosemary Majoram

Black Pepper in Grains

Crushed Chili Pepper

Britain Gray Salt Ginger Powder

Smoked Danish Salt

Sliced Garlic Parsley Leaves

Cyprus salt Flakes Sicily Salt

MA453MA1130 MA554MA604MA551MA463MA457

810213013854 810213015605MA513 MA3543.17 oz 0.49 ozPink Himalaya Salt Onion Flakes

810213013786 810213010259

810213014547

810213015643

810213013793 810213015629

810213014554

810199030111

810213015612

810199030135

810213013762 810213014523

810213013779

810213015636

810213013830

810213013823

810213014530

810213013847

MA453 MA700

MA606

MA603

MA457 MA451

MA602

MA1130

MA553

MA1131

MA463 MA601

MA455

MA552

MA551

MA604

MA605

MA554

1

1

7

7

2

2

8

8

10

3

3

9

9

4

4

5

5

6

6

11

10

17

16

12

11

18

17

13

12

18

14

13

15

14

16

15

3.17 oz 0.28 oz

0.35 oz

0.74 oz

2.43 oz 3.39 oz

0.49 oz

0.88 oz

1.69 oz

1.23 oz

3.17 oz 0.70 oz

1.34 oz

1.52 oz

1.23 oz

0.88 oz

0.28 oz

1.52 oz

Sicily white Rock Salt Oregano

Rosemary Leaves

Coriander

Gray Britain Salt Smoked Danish Salt

Basil

Pasta&Pizza

White Pepper

Tutti Giorni Blend

Himalaya Pink Salt Sliced Garlic

Cyprus Salt Flakes

Crushed Nutmeg

Mixed Peppercorns

Crushed Chili Pepper

Parsley

Black Peppercorns

PALLET 47*39*47h inch | CASES per LAYER: 60 | LAYERS per PALLET: 7 | CASES per PALLET: 420 

PALLET 47*39*48h inch | CASES per LAYER: 60 | LAYERS per PALLET: 11 | CASES per PALLET: 660 

4,5 cm / 1,7 inch  

4,5 cm / 1,7 inch  

11
,5 

cm
 / 

4,5
 in

ch
  

14
 cm

 / 
5,5

 in
ch
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MA708

MA712

MA710 MA710MA709

810213015360

810213015377

810213015391

810213015407

810213015384

MA708

MA709

MA711

MA712

MA710

20.81 oz

22.57 oz

6.34 oz

7.7 oz

10.22 oz

Himalaya Pink Salt

Sicily Salt

Chili Pepper

Mixed Peppercorns

Black Peppercorns

PALLET 47*38*55h inch | PCS per CASE: 6 | CASES per LAYER: 36 | LAYERS per PALLET: 3 | CASES 
per PALLET: 108 

6 cm / 2,3 inch  
40

,5 
cm

 / 
15

,9 
inc

h  

1

2

3

4

5

10

LARGE GRINDER



COOKY JARS

MA734 MA1167MA735

MA1134MA1133 MA1137MA1132 MA1136

MA1139 MA1143MA1138 MA1142MA1140

810199030234

810199030258

810199030357

810199030371

MA1136

MA1137

MA1142

MA1143

7.05 oz

7.05 oz

3.17 oz

2.82 oz

Tuscan Herbs Salt Blend

Rosemary & Garlic Salt Blend

Spice Sweet Paprika Blend

Coconut, Lemon & Curry

STAND ALONE BAGS

810199030159

810199030166

810199030173

810199030197

810199030272

810199030289

810199030296

810199030319

MA1132

MA1144

MA1133

MA1134

MA1138

MA1145

MA1139

MA1140

7.05 oz

7.76 oz

7.76 oz

1.86 oz

1.90 oz

2.64 oz

BBQ Salt Blend

MIX CASE COOKIE SALT & SPICES BLEND

Lemon Salt Blend

Italian Salt Blend

Provence Blend

MIX CASE COOKIE SPICES & HERBS BLEND

Mediterranean Blend

Chili, Ginger, Mint Blend

810213015940

810213015957

MA734

MA735

17.63 oz

17.63 oz

Himalaya Pink Salt Coarse

Himalaya Pink Salt Fine

PALLET 47*38*63h inch
PCS per CASE: 12
CASES per LAYER: 35
LAYERS per PALLET: 7
CASES per PALLET: 245 

PALLET 47*38*61h inch
PCS per CASE: 6
CASES per LAYER: 30
LAYERS per PALLET: 7
CASES per PALLET: 210

Sa
lts

 b
le

nd
s

Sp
ic

es
&H

er
bs

 b
le

nd
s

S
T
A
C
K
A
B
L
E

12,7 cm / 5,0 inch

20
,3 

cm
 / 

8 i
nc

h

4,5 cm / 1,7 inch

2,9
 cm

 / 
7,3

 in
ch 1

1

7

2

2

8

3

3

9

4 10

5 11
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MARASCA DIPPING

MA1196MA1194MA1195

810199030388

810199030395

810199030418

MA1194

MA1196

 MA1195

8.45 fl oz

8.45 fl oz

8.45 fl oz

Pasta, Pizza & Bruschetta

Pesto

Dipping Bread

PALLET 47*38*55h inch | PCS per CASE: 6 | CASES per LAYER: 63 | LAYERS per PALLET: 5 | CASES per PALLET: 315 

4,3 cm / 1,7 inch

21
,8 

cm
 / 

8,6
 in

ch

1

2

3

Blend of vegetable oils flavored with tomato, chili pepper, garlic, basil 

Blend of vegetable oils flavored with basil, garlic, cheese

Dressing with Balsmaic Vinegar of Modena and vegetable oils 
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FLAVOURED OLIVE OIL

PALLET 120 x 100 | PCS per CRT: 6 | CRT per LAYER: 66| LAYER per PALLET: 6 | CRT per PALLET: 396

MA2115

MA2115

MA2111

MA2110

MA2112

MA2111

MA2113

MA2112

810199037240

810199037165

810199037189

810199037202

810199037141

810799037226

MA2110

MA2114

MA2114

MA2113

8,45 fl oz

8,45 fl oz

8,45 fl oz

8,45 fl oz

8,45 fl oz

8,45 fl oz

Evoo Pasta & Bruschetta

Evoo Basil

Evoo Garlic

Flavoured Extra Virgin Olive Oil with Garlic

Flavoured Extra Virgin Olive Oil with Basil

Flavoured Extra Virgin Olive Oil with Carrot and Onion

Flavoured Extra Virgin Olive Oil with Oregano and Tomato

Flavoured Extra Virgin Olive Oil with Spices and Aromatic Herbs

Flavoured Extra Virgin Olive Oil with Truffle

Evoo Truffle

Evoo Meat

Evoo Vegetabls

24
 cm

 / 
9,4

 in
ch

ITALIAN FLAVOURS
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CT-SG42

CT-SG42

CT-SG44

CT-SG44

810199034331

810199034355

810199034348CT-SG43

CT-SG43

9,52 oz

9,52 oz

9,52 oz

Chillipepper

Lemon

Basil

FLAVOURED SALTS

PALLET 120 x 100 | PCS per CRT: 6 | CRT per LAYER: 50| LAYER per PALLET: 7 | CRT per PALLET: 350

Sicily salt flavored with chili pepper

Sicily salt flavored with basil

Sicily salt flavored with lemon
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Casentino Valley
Tuscany
Italy

Set Of 4 Flavored Extra Virgin Olive Oils

Extra Virgin Olive Oil with:
• Garlic
• Pesto
• Dipping Bread
• Pasta, pizza & Bruschetta

4 - 8.4 fl oz (250 ml) Bottles - 33.8 fl oz (1.06 Qts) 1L.

XXXXXXXXXXXXFFP188 4x 8,45 fl ozFATTORIA FONTE PURA FLAVORED EVOO

PALLET 120 x 100 | PCS per CRT: 6 | CRT per LAYER: 7 | LAYER per PALLET:4 | CRT per PALLET:  28

MA719

810213015711MA719 4.51 ozRack Small premium grinders Sicily Salt/Black Pepper

PALLET 47*39*72h inch | CASES per LAYER: 22 | LAYERS per PALLET: 8 | CASES per PALLET: 168 

Our private design with 

stainless steel head 

grinder, adjustable 

inner ceramic mill. 

Refillable glass jars

WOODEN RACK PREMIUM 

PALLET 120 x 100 | PCS per CRT: 6 | CRT per LAYER: 50| LAYER per PALLET: 7 | CRT per PALLET: 350



“The bitterness of poor

quality remains lon g

after the sweetness of

low price is forgotten ”

(B enjamin  Fra n k lin )

USA subsidiar y
In Tavola Corporation
1030 Salem Road
Union, NJ 07083
Office/Showroom 211 East 43rd Str.
NewYork - NY

www.intavolausa.com


